 totallyintegratedIPsecurity
Key Features
The WebENTRA Compact Series offers a cost-effective,
web-based, modular access control solution. The
WebENTRA C302ST is a compact controller that
supports up to 2 doors (4 readers) and can be fully
powered by PoE+. Installation is fuss-free and proposes
significant savings in wiring cost. A single Cat 5/6 cable

Dimensions 158 x 145 x 40 mm 158 x 145 x 40 mm 130 x 145 x 20 mm
Weight 450g 400g 350g
Ordering Information
Model No. Description
C302ST WebENTRA Compact 2-Door IP Controller
C312ST WebENTRA Compact 2 Door Reader Module
C302STP WebENTRA Compact ECO 2-Door IP Controller
C302STG1 WebENTRA Compact C302ST Package G1, Includes C302ST, RS3515, ABT7AH, AET200C
C312STG1 WebENTRA Compact C312ST Package G1, Includes C312ST, RS3515, ABT7AH, AET200C
C302STG2 WebENTRA Compact C302ST Package G2, Includes C302ST, RS3515, AET200C
C312STG2 WebENTRA Compact C312ST Package G2, Includes C312ST, RS3515, AET200C
C302STK1 WebENTRA Compact C302ST Package K1, Includes C302ST, RS10015, ABT7AH, AET300C
C312STK1 WebENTRA Compact C312ST Package K1, Includes C312ST, RS10015, ABT7AH, AET300C
C302STK2 WebENTRA Compact C302ST Package K2, Includes C302ST, RS10015, AET300C
C312STK2 WebENTRA Compact C312ST Package K2, Includes C312ST, RS10015, AET300C
C302STPG1 WebENTRA Compact ECO C302STP Package G1, Includes C302STP, RS3515, ABT7AH, AET200C
C302STPG2 WebENTRA Compact ECO C302STP Package G2, Includes C302STP, RS3515, AET200C
Accessories
RS3515 Power Supply 15VDC 2.4A Output (100 to 250VAC input)
RS10015 Power Supply 15VDC 7A Output (100 to 250VAC input)
ABT7AH 7AH 12VDC Lead Acid Battery